
!

!

!

!H

!H

!H

ᐅᔭᕋᖕᓂᐊᕐᕕᐅᔪᖅ
Mine Site

ᕿᙳᐊᓂ ᑐᓚᒃᑕᕐᕕᖓ
Milne Port

ᐃᒃᐱᑭᑦᑐᕐᔪᐊᑉ
ᑐᓚᒃᑕᕐᕕᖓ
Steensby Port

8
,0

0
0

,0
0

0
7

,9
0

0
,0

0
0

7
,8

0
0

,0
0

0
7

,7
0

0
,0

0
0

8
,0

0
0

,0
0

0
7

,9
0

0
,0

0
0

7
,8

0
0

,0
0

0
7

,7
0

0
,0

0
0

700,000600,000500,000

700,000600,000500,000

S
A

V
E

D
: \

\c
a0

21
3-

pp
fs

s0
1\

w
or

k_
gr

ou
p\

12
14

\a
ct

iv
e\

12
14

17
39

5\
03

_d
at

a\
gi

s_
ca

d\
gi

s\
m

ap
pi

ng
\a

pr
x\

12
14

17
39

5_
B

af
fin

la
nd

_M
in

es
_S

O
P

2.
ap

rx
; 2

5-
Ju

l-2
4

LEGEND

Milne Inlet Tote Road

Steensby Railway

Air Quality LSA

Noise and Vibration LSA

Marine LSA

Caribou RSA

Terrestrial RSA

Freshwater RSA

Land Use RSA

Marine RSA

MARY RIVER PROJECT

Spatial Boundaries

FIGURE
ᑎᑎᕋᐅᔭᕐᓯᒪᔪᖅ 6.3

¯

ᓄᓘᔮᖕᓂᒃ ᐱᓕᕆᐊᖑᔪᖅ

Projection: NAD 1983 UTM ZONE 17N.
Base Map: © King's Printer for Ontario, 2024.

1:1,300,000Scale:

0 20 4010
km

Local Study Area (LSA) Boundaries Regional Study Area (RSA) Boundaries

0 1.5 30.75
km

0 2.5 51.25
km

0 2.5 51.25
km

ᒥᑦᑎᒪᑕᓕᒃ
Pond Inlet


